

**MONONA BAY WEEDCUTTER DREDGING**

CONTRACT NO. 7690

DATE: 6/16/17

Item	Quantity	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.		Drax, Inc	R.G. Huston Co., Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>					
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$54,500.00	\$54,500.00	\$32,880.00	\$98,263.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	890.00	\$5.00	\$4,450.00	\$5.00	\$7.80
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	890.00	\$1.40	\$1,246.00	\$5.00	\$1.40
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$732.00
21056 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	7.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$100.00	\$250.00
21057 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - MAINTAIN - EACH	14.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
21058 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - REMOVE - EACH	7.00	\$60.00	\$420.00	\$10.00	\$60.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	890.00	\$1.60	\$1,424.00	\$5.00	\$1.60
21094 - SILT CURTAIN - L.F.	525.00	\$22.00	\$11,550.00	\$5.00	\$36.50
30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	60.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$90.00	\$50.00
90030 - DREDGING - C.Y.	2225.00	\$45.00	\$100,125.00	\$83.00	\$56.50
<b>12 Items</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>\$183,965.00</b>	<b>\$244,400.00</b>	<b>\$262,552.00</b>